٠.	THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106	Leonard M, Flander ISBA # 000001	612	THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER		
				FILED NO.00048'?		
			REC \$ 10.00 AUD \$ 5.00	BOOK 141 PAGE 754		
			R.M.F. \$ 1.00	99 AUG -2 PH 3: 32		
ł			COMPUTER	- 1		
ı	/		RECORDED	MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER		
	Preparer Leonard M. Flander	, 223 East Court, Winterset, Iowa	COMPARED 150273-0067 (5151467-4912	MADISON COUNTY, 10WA		
	Information Leonard IVI. Flander Individual's I			Phone		
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER					
		QUIT CLA	IM DEED			
ı	To Control					
ŀ	For the consideration		ONE			
	Dollar(s) and other valual DANIELK RYNER (AKA I	ble consideration, DAN RYNER) AND LORI A. RYI	NER HUSBAND AND WIFE	AND LAKEVIEW		
ı	COUNTRY CLUB OF MAD					
	do hereby Quit Claim to		<u> </u>			
	BETH FLANDER					
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		estate, claim and demand in t	_	estate in		
	MAD ALL OF OUR RIGHT, TIT	LE AND INTEREST IN AND TO	nty, lowa: O			
	·					
		N THE SOUTHEAST QUARTEI TH, RANGE TWENTY-SEVEN				
	IOWA AS SHOWN BY TH	IE PLAT OF SURVEY RECORD	ED IN BOOK 3 AT PAGE 4			
ŀ	THE MADISON COUNTY	, IOWA RECORDER'S OFFICE				
١	ACTUAL CONSIDERATION	ON IS LESS THAN \$500.00 AN	D NO TRANSFER STAMPS	ARE REQUIRED		
				j		
				i		
1						
j				ŀ		
ı						
				1		
I						
ı						
	Each of the unde	rsigned hereby relinquishes all	Lrights of dower, homestea	d and distributive share in		
	and to the real estate.		•			
		ein, including acknowledgmer asculine or feminine gender, ac		ed as in the singular or		
	platar hamber, and as me	iscamo di leminine gender, at	cording to the context.			
ı	Dated:		St. C. A.	Sur !		
	STATE OF	IOWA , ss:	PANTEL K. RYNER	(Grantor)		
	MADISON	COUNTY.	Forill Kyn	<u>Ur</u>		
	On this	y of <u>Outur</u> ,	LORI A. RYNER	(Grantor)		
		the undersigned, a Notary State, personally appeared	LAKEVIEW COUNTY	CLUB OF MADISON		
		RYNER, HUSBAND AND WIFE	COUNTY	(Grantor)		
			BY Count Co	ale 1		
		identical persons named in		PRESIDENT(Grantor)		
		foregoing instrument and executed the same as their	LAKEVIEW COUNTY	CLUB OF MADISON		
	voluntary act and deed.	Targe are control of their	BY	(Grantor)		
	Glenda ozlu	Afman	Delde	Works		
	GLENDA HUFFMAN	<del>00</del>	DEBBIE WEEKS.	SECRETARY (Grantor)		
	(This to the same as a second	Notary Public	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		
ļ		RIPPRESULT (rantor(s) only)		(Grantor)		
	- 2-li	2-02		, = 2,		
1	The lows State Bar Association IOWADOCS ™ 9/97			106 QUIT CLAIM DEED		
لا	TATTOUGH BIST	<del></del>		Revised November, 1995		

STATE OF	,			COUNTY, ss:
On this	day of	, 19	before me, the undersigned, a	
	and for said County and s			
			·	
to me known to	be the identical persons	named in ar	nd who execute	ed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that	at they executed the same	e as their volu	untary act and o	deed.
				Notary Public
STATE OF	1011/4			
On this	IOWA	- ' <del></del>	MADISON	COUNTY, ss: before me, the undersigned, a
Notani Public in a	day or	mid Ctata	, 19	before me, the undersigned, a
	and for said County and s		* * *	
	ERRY KINCADE known, who, being by me			
to the portonally i	PRESIDENT			
respectively, of s				y the said) corporation; that said
	(the:	seal affixed th	rereto is the sea	al of said)
				authority of its Board of Directors;
				DEBBIE WEEKS
as such officers,	acknowledged the execu	ution of said i	nstrument to b	be the voluntary act and deed of
said corporation, t	by it and by them voluntar	rily executed.		
		Blen	de Dlake	forma - 1
MACO	NDA HUFFMAN MUSSION EXPIRES	GLENDA	ULIEDMANI Ü	
<b>193</b> '	2 /4 00	OLIGINDA	HUFFMAN	